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3 BED LUXE RESIDENCE TYPE 1

Dining Area 11'8" X 12'0" 8 Master Bedroom  12'0" X 15'8"
Living Area 15'8" X 12'0" 9 Master Bathroom 4'11" X 14'8"
Kitchen 7'10" X 11'4" 10 Powder Room 411" X 3'11"
Store Room 2'11" X 50" 11 Utility 3'7" X §5'3"
Puja Room 39" X 5'3" 12 Maid's Room 6'S" X 7'5"
Bedroom 1 & 2 10'0" X 12'0" 13 Maid's Toilet 2'11" X 5'8"
Bathroom 1 & 2  4'11" X 7'10" 14 Passage 35" X271

The finished layouts are for indicative purpose only. Only bareshell residences are available for sale.




3 BED LUXE RESIDENCE TYPE 1
Bareshell Plan
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Internal Walls (for reference only)
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Entrance Lobby
Dining Area
Living Area
Kitchen

Store Room
Puja Room
Bedroom 1 & 2

Bathroom 1 & 2

3'11" X 11'0"
11'8" X 12'0"
15'8 X 12'0"
7'10" X 11'4"
2'11" X 5'0"
39" X 5'3"

10'0" X 12'0"
4'11" X 7'10"

9 Master Bedroom

10
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14
15

3 BED LUXE RESIDENCE TYPE 2

Master Bathroom

Powder Room
Utility
Passage
Maid's Room
Maid's Toilet

12'0" X 15'8"
4'11"X 14'8"
4'11" X 3'11"
37" X 5'3"

3'5" X27'1"
6'5" X 5'11"
2'11" X 6'5"

The finished layouts are for indicative purpose only. Only bareshell residences are available for sale.




3 BED LUXE RESIDENCE TYPE 2
Bareshell Plan
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Living Area
Dining Area
Kitchen
Store Room
Puja Room
Study Room
Toilet 1
Bedroom

Master Bedroom

22'3" X 15'8"
15'6" X 7'10"
11'8" X 11'4"
5'9" x3'10"
6'0" x3'10"
5'0" X 8'0"
5'0" X 8'0"
10'0" X 12'0"
12'0" X 15'8"

3 BED LUXE RESIDENCE WITH STUDY ROOM

10
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12
13
14
15
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Master Toilet
Utility
Powder Toilet
Bedroom
Toilet 2

Foyer

Maid’s Room
Maid’s Toilet

14'9" X 5'0"
37" X 5'3"
40" X 5'0"
9'0" X 11'0"
6'0" X 6'0"
5'5" X 3'10"
6'5" X 7'5"
5'8" X 2'11"

The finished layouts are for indicative purpose only. Only bareshell residences are available for sale.
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Dining Area
Living Area
Kitchen

Store Room
Puja Room
Bedroom 1 & 2
Bathroom 1 & 2
Master Bedroom

4 BED LUXE RESIDENCE TYPE 1

11'8" X 12'0"
15'8" X 12'0"
11'8" X 11'4"
5'9" x3'10"

6'0" x3'10"

10'0" X 12'0"
4'11" X 7'10"
12'0" X 15'8"

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Master Bathroom
Bedroom 3
Bathroom 3
Powder Room
Utility

Maid's Room
Maid's Toilet
Passage

4'11" X 14'8"
9'0" X 11'0"
S'T1" X 5'11"
4'11" X 3'11"
37" X 5'3"

6'5" X 7'5"

2'11" X 5'8"
35" X27'1"

The finished layouts are for indicative purpose only. Only bareshell residences are available for sale.
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4 BED LUXE RESIDENCE TYPE 1
Bareshell Plan
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Internal Walls (for reference only)




4 BED LUXE RESIDENCE TYPE 2

Entrance Lobby 9'10" X 4'3" Master Bathroom 4'11"X 14'8"
Dinning Area 11'8" X 12'0" 11 Bedroom 3 9'0" X 11'0"
Living Area 15'8" X 12'0" 12 Bathroom 3 S"11" X s
Kitchen 11'8" X 11'4" 13 Powder Room 4'11" X 3'11"
Store Room 5'9" x 310" 14 Utility 377" X §5'3"
Puja Room 6'0" x 3'10" 15 Maid's Room 6'5"X6'11"
Bedroom 1 & 2 10'0" X 12'0" 16 Maid's Toilet 2'11" X 6'8"
Bathroom 1 & 2 4'11" X 7'10" 17 Passage 3'5" X27'1"
Master Bedroom  12'0" X 15'8"

1
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3
4
S
6
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9

The finished layouts are for indicative purpose only. Only bareshell residences are available for sale.



4 BED LUXE RESIDENCE TYPE 2
Bareshell Plan

Internal Walls (for reference only)
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Shot on location
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LODHA

Site address: Opp. Hard Rock Café, Next to Shri Simandhar Swami Jain Temple, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 013.
Corporate office: Lodha Excelus, N.M Joshi Marg, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai-400 011.

Disclaimer: Trump® Tower Mumbai is not owned, developed or sold by Donald J. Trump, The Trump Organization or any of their principals or affiliates. Lodha Developers Limited (and/or its successors in
title), a Lodha Group entity, is the owner/ developer of the property, and uses the “Trump” name and mark under a sub-license from DTMarks Worli LLC, which sublicense is subject to the terms of the
agreement between the parties.

Training material. For internal use only. The plans, specifications, images and other details herein are only indicative and the Developer / Owner reserves the right to change any or all of these in the interest

of the development. This printed material does not constitute an offer and / or contract of any type between the Developer / Owner and the recipient. Any purchaser / lessee of any unit shall be governed by

the terms and conditions of the Agreement to Sell / Lease entered into between the parties, and no details mentioned in this printed material shall in any way govern such transactions. Tolerance of +/- 2% is

possible in the unit areas on account of design and construction variances. All finishes are subject to change at the discretion of the Interior Designers, in the interest of continual improvement of the project.
MahaRERA Registration No. P51900001339 available at website:http://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in.



